Pos.

Masculino
1
2
3
Femenino
1
2
3

Nombre

26 DIC

CARRION DE LOS

CONDES

Dorsal

Jairo Grijalvo ruiz 47
Gonzalo Cantero Herrero 18
José Maria CANTERO HERRERO 19
MAYKA BUENO VILLASUR 13
Demelsa Ruiz Martin 87
Laura Gutiérrez Valcuende 51
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Club

Atletismo Numantino
Reinosa Running

Reinosa Running

Carrién Multisport
Triatlon Fromista

Carrién Multisport
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(<O ) Medgu'h

Loslimpio  PASSIVHAUS

CARRION

DE LOS CONDES

Tiempo

00:17:28
00:17:45
00:18:21

00:22:19
00:23:48
00:26:03



